Illustra Pro Gen4
2MP, 4MP (5MP), 8MP Mini-Dome
Data Sheet
Edge Intelligence Including AI
Illustra Pro Gen 4 cameras are ready for the rise of intelligence at the edge. With built-in
AI based object classification, events can be narrowed to classes such as person, car, bus,
motorcycle and more. Forensic searches becomes more accurate and situational awareness
more automated with fewer missed incidences and false alarms. Choose from a variety of

(131.5 x 192.5 mm)
RAL 9003
Ordering Information
Model Numbers Description
IPS02-D12-OI04 Illustra Pro Gen4 2MP MiniDome, 2.7-13.5mm, Indoor/Outdoor, IP67, IK10, TDN w/IR, TWDR
IPS02-D17-OI04 Illustra Pro Gen4 2MP MiniDome, 7-22mm, Indoor/Outdoor, IP67, IK10, TDN w/IR, TWDR
IPS04-D12-OI04 Illustra Pro Gen4 4MP (5MP) MiniDome, 2.7-13.5mm, Indoor/Outdoor, IP67, IK10, TDN w/IR, TWDR
IPS04-D14-OI04 Illustra Pro Gen4 4MP (5MP) MiniDome, 6-22mm, Indoor/Outdoor, IP67, IK10, TDN w/IR, TWDR
IPS08-D13-OI04 Illustra Pro Gen4 8MP MiniDome, 3.6-10mm, Indoor/Outdoor, IP67, IK10, TDN w/IR, TWDR
IPS08-D14-OI04 Illustra Pro Gen4 8MP MiniDome, 6-22mm, Indoor/Outdoor, IP67, IK10, TDN w/IR, TWDR
Immunity EN55024; EN50130-3
environment RoHS; WEEE
Regulatory
NDAA & TAA Compliant Yes